# **<u>Callaway Volunteer Service Verification Form</u>**

# **Requirement to Receive the Callaway Scholarship**

-10 hours of service to the Cameron community, turned in by the end of the first semester

-10 hours of service to the Cameron community, turned in by the Tuesday after spring break

### \*\*\*\*USE COLORED INK (not black) BELOW-STUDENT IS TO PROVIDE COLORED INK PEN\*\*\*\*

Cameron Thrift Shop & Food Pantry-visit <u>https://tinyurl.com/y9mvhmzt</u> for hours of operation and location \*When you go: Introduce yourself, let them know you are there to do your Callaway Community Service Hours, and ask what you can do to help.

Number of Completed Hours

Service Supervisor's Signature

ture Supervisor's Printed Name

Date

Date

# City of Cameron Clean-Up Projects-through the city manager's office

\*Call 254-697-6646 and ask for the city manager. Their office will explain to you about the project which needs to be completed. If someone is not available, leave your name and contact information. Make sure you say this is for "Callaway Community Service."

Number of Completed Hours

Service Supervisor's Signature

nature Sup

Supervisor's Printed Name

 City of Cameron Touch of Love Animal Shelter

 \*Call 254.697.6574
 before going to ask if she could use your help for Callaway Community Service.

 Number of Completed Hours
 Service Supervisor's Signature
 Supervisor's Printed Name
 Date

Cameron Public Library			
*254.697.2401 Please call before going to see if she could use your help for Callaway Community Service.			
Number of Completed Hours	Service Supervisor's Signature	Supervisor's Printed Name	Date

# Any Callaway Community Service Activity sent out over the YHS Counselor Remind 101 Name of Service Activity Explain exactly what you did while serving Number of Completed Hours Service Supervisor's Signature Supervisor's Printed Name Date